
Iguazu Argentina

3-7 Sep 2024

Iguazu 2024 - Archery Championship - World Ranking Event 

Recurve 50+ Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 527 CAMPOS Jacqueline ARG018 6  (24,25,24)

8/ 468 GONZÁLEZ Gabriela Edith ARG002 0  (17,20,20)

5/ 496 OLIVETO Sandra Susana ARG00e 0  (22,14,20)

4/ 497 LEHMANN Anja BOL 6  (24,15,27)

3/ 499 TAMBORINI Liliana Alejandra ARG 6  (22,18,19,24)

6/ 471 GONZÁLEZ Maria Esther ARG017 2  (18,17,21,10)

7/ 471 FERRO Lidia Ester ARG00f 6  (21,19,24,20,26)

2/ 519 CASANOVA CANAY Gabriela Monica URU 4  (17,24,22,23,19)

CAMPOS J (ARG018)

6  (27,27,26)

LEHMANN A (BOL)

0  (22,18,21)

TAMBORINI LA (ARG)

6  (27,21,13,23,22)

FERRO LE (ARG00f)

4  (20,28,18,22,19)

CAMPOS J (ARG018)

6  (23,19,21,27)

TAMBORINI LA (ARG)

2  (20,20,19,18)

LEHMANN A (BOL)

2  (25,17,23,17)

FERRO LE (ARG00f)

6  (20,26,25,24)

GOLD

CAMPOS J (ARG018)

SILVER

TAMBORINI LA (ARG)

BRONZE

FERRO LE (ARG00f)

Final Rank
1 CAMPOS Jacqueline ARG018
2 TAMBORINI Liliana Alejandra ARG
3 FERRO Lidia Ester ARG00f
4 LEHMANN Anja BOL
5 CASANOVA CANAY Gabriela Monica URU 4 (105)
6 GONZÁLEZ Maria Esther ARG017 2 (66)
7 GONZÁLEZ Gabriela Edith ARG002 0 (57)
8 OLIVETO Sandra Susana ARG00e 0 (56)
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Iguazu Argentina

3-7 Sep 2024

Iguazu 2024 - Archery Championship - World Ranking Event 

Recurve 50+ Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 527 CAMPOS Jacqueline ARG018

-Bye-

9/ 348 STEPANOV Victoria ARG01f 0  DNS

8/ 468 GONZÁLEZ Gabriela Edith ARG002

5/ 496 OLIVETO Sandra Susana ARG00e

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 497 LEHMANN Anja BOL

3/ 499 TAMBORINI Liliana Alejandra ARG

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 471 GONZÁLEZ Maria Esther ARG017

7/ 471 FERRO Lidia Ester ARG00f

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 519 CASANOVA CANAY Gabriela Monica URU

CAMPOS J (ARG018)

6  (24,25,24)

GONZÁLEZ GE (ARG002)

0  (17,20,20)

OLIVETO SS (ARG00e)

0  (22,14,20)

LEHMANN A (BOL)

6  (24,15,27)

TAMBORINI LA (ARG)

6  (22,18,19,24)

GONZÁLEZ ME (ARG017)

2  (18,17,21,10)

FERRO LE (ARG00f)

6  (21,19,24,20,26)

CASANOVA CANAY GM (URU)

4  (17,24,22,23,19)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 2/2Report Created: 06 Sep 2024 16:05 @ UTC-03:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Recurve 50+ Women


